Page 1
Table of Contents
Why use an air impact marker for assembly operations? ................................................ 1
Answer: Compact Design............................................................................................. 2
Example Applications ...................................................................................................... 3
Standard Conical Points .................................................................................................. 4
CM7X – 1/4" Round Punches .......................................................................................... 5
CM7X-SL – 1/4" Round Special Length Punches ........................................................... 6

Answer: Compact Design
An air cylinder would require a bore of almost 10” to provide the same force.
Using an air impact cylinder is more economical and saves on space.
Page 3
Example Applications
• Deform thread to
stop parts coming
apart
• Assembly operation
by deforming two
parts together.
Page 4
Standard Conical Points
Picture above shows – from left to right.
• CM7XP120 1/4” round punch with 120 degree conical tip
• CM8XP90 3/8” round punch with 90 degree conical tip
• CM9XP60 1/2” round punch with 60 degree conical tip
The (3) different cone sizes are applied in the following applications.
1) 120-degree punch offers the widest and most blunt force for the largest
depression

Style
Conical Point
Notation
SL###, replace ###
with the length
required.
Page 9
CM8X – 3/8" Round Punches
CM8X round punches are perfect for non-marking
applications. They are used for acceptance marks,
assembly, or staking operations. These punches are used
in the CMT air impact marker Model 88/288 “OB” Rod.
Catalog
Number
Concical Point
CM8XP60 60 Degrees
CM8XP90 90 Degrees
CM8XP120 120 Degrees
Page 10
CM8X-SL – 3/8" Round Special Length Punches
CM8X round punches are perfect
for non-marking applications. They

Notation
SL###, replace ###
with the length
required.
Page 11
CM8G – 3/8" Round Punches
CM8G round punches are perfect for non-marking
applications. They are used for acceptance marks,
assembly, or staking operations. These punches are used
in the CMT air impact marker Model 88/288 “GB” Rod.
Punches used in combination with the compact air impact markers are a perfect tool for
assembly operations.
Catalog
Number
Concical Point
CM8GP60 60 Degrees
CM8GP90 90 Degrees
CM8GP120 120 Degrees
Page 12
CM8G-SL – 3/8" Round Special Length Punches
CM8G round punches are perfect
for non-marking applications. They